The University of Memphis Cecil C. Humphreys School of Law
2016 Fall Law Registrar Deadline Calendar

Monday, April 4 — Friday, April 8

Monday, April 4: Veteran registration (8am)
Tuesday, April 5: 43+ Attempted Hrs.* (9am)
Thursday, April 7: 15-42 Attempted Hrs.*(9am)
Friday, April 8: 0-14 Attempted Hrs.* (9am)

*To find your official number of attempted hours, look at your Academic Transcript in Banner, in the column entitled “Attempt

Hours,” under your most recently completed academic term.

Sunday, August 7 — Friday, August 12

Friday, August 12

Sunday, August 14
Monday, August 15

Monday, August 15— Thursday, August 25

Thursday, August 25

Friday, August 26

Sunday, August 28
Sunday, September 4
Monday, September 5

Monday, September 12

Friday, September 16

Friday, September 30

Monday, November 21

Tuesday & Wednesday, November 22 - 23
Thursday & Friday, November 24-25
Monday, November 28

Friday, December 9

Sunday, December 11

Registration

First-Year Orientation

Law School Tuition & Fees Payment Deadline
(Courses Deleted for Non-Payment after 4:30pm)

Last Day for 100% Refund on Drops and Withdrawals
First Day of Classes
Late Registration and Late Add period

(5100 Late Registration Fee assessed during Late
Registration.)

Late Payment Fee Assessed after 5:30pm

Late Registration Tuition and Fee Payment Deadline
(Courses Deleted for Non-Payment after 4:30pm)

Last Day for 75% Refund, Drops
Last Day to Drop Without Showing “W” on Transcript
Labor Day Holiday

Last Day for 25% Refund, Drops/Withdrawals

Last Day to Apply for December Graduation 2016

Last Day to Withdraw Without Permission

Last Day of Classes
Reading Days
Thanksgiving Holiday
Exams Begin

Exams End

Commencement (at 10:00am)



